Prueba de Libre Participacion

2024-02-25 2024-02-25

200m MASC. PC ABM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club MMP MMT
00:22.38 NA-15906 IRIGOYEN SAMITIER, IBAN 05 At. Ardoi 00:22.38 00:22.38
00:23.44 NA-143 TORRES MARTINENA, IZAM EDOI 04 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:23.44 00:23.69
00:23.47 NA-7282  SOLANO RIVAS, JHONFREY ALEXANDER 02 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:23.47
00:23.55 NA-266 ASIAIN GOMEZ, I0SU 05 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:23.55 00:23.78
00:23.72 NA-8932 MARTINEZ INGA, ADRIAN 06 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23.72
00:24.06 NA-270 SAGASTIBELZA MIER, IGNACIO 05 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:24.06 00:24.06
00:25.20 NA-268 SERRA BLANCO, ADRIAN 05 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:25.20 00:25.20

NA-16135 FIGUEIRAS FUERTES, IZAl 06 Grupompleo Pamplona At

800m MASC. PC ABM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club MMP MMT
01:55.99 NA-195 ABAD GARCIA, MIKEL 06 CA San Adrian 01:55.99 01:56.84
02:00.64 NA-13238 REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO 68 At. Ardoi 02:00.64
02:03.69 NA-15474 |IRAZOKI EZKURDIA, FERNANDO 77  At. Ardoi 02:03.69 02:05.40
02:04.86 NA-15719 SENAR ASURABARRENA, IRAITZ 87 Beste Irufia At 02:04.86
02:14.56 NA-133 MATEOS MARTINEZ, MARTIN 06 Valdizarbe-GANA 02:14.56 02:15.17
02:21.05 NA-13741 EZPELETA OTAMENDI, PEDRO 65 At. Ardoi 02:21.05

NA-369 LARREA MARIN, IKER 08 Hiru-Herri

Longitud MASC. PC ABM
Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club MMP MMT
5.92 NA-497 AGUERRI JABAT, IBAI 06 At. Ardoi 5.92 5.92

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC ABM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club MMP MMT
10.16 NA-14939 MARTINEZ ROMERO, JOSE MIGUEL 77 Valdizarbe-GANA 10.16
09.59 NA-429 MILLAN BAZ, MIGUEL 74 Valdizarbe-GANA 09.59 09.59

200m FEM. PC ABF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club MMP MMT
00:27.11 NA-6279 BELZUNCE CASELLAS, SARA 05 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:27.11 00:27.11
00:27.85 NA-15530 DIAZ DE CERIO CANTERO, LUCIA 02 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:27.85 00:27.91
00:28.86 NA-443 GARTZIANDIA MONEO, NORA 06 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:28.86 00:28.86
00:30.94 NA-8910 CHEN XU, BEI HUI 03 Valdizarbe-GANA 00:30.94

NA-615317 AZPILICUETA ARAGONES, MARIA 05 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-275 BACAICOA ROSSO, CELIA 05 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-149 CARRETERO CARRETERO, LYDIA 08 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-145 DIOP FAYE, KHADI 08 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-7811 GIL MORENO, PAULA 06 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
NA-16094 MACUA MURUZABAL, YOANA 08 Deportiva Tafalla

NA-442 RUBIO RECA, NAGORE 06 Valdizarbe-GANA



400m FEM. PC ABF

Marca
01:00.67
01:02.57
01:03.96
01:04.94
01:05.09
01:06.54
01:07.15
01:07.27

Lic.
NA-256
CT-28935
LO-7592
NA-304
NA-206
NA-16652
NA-15314
NA-15648

Nombre
MURO BARBARIN, JULENE
YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA
PASCUAL ARTACHO, MARIA DEL VALLE
ORBARA LOITEGUI, ALICIA
IBANEZ IBANEZ, MAITE
ROMANO PEREZ, HENAR
ARIZCUREN MARTINEZ, LAILA
PASCUAL HUARTE, EDURNE

Club
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Durango Kirol Taldea
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Hiru-Herri
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At

Grupompleo Pamplona At

MMP
01:00.67

01:04.94
01:05.09
01:06.54
01:07.15
01:07.27

MMT
01:01.16

01:05.34
01:05.09
01:06.54
01:07.15
01:07.27

3.000m FEM. PC ABF

Marca
09:59.00
10:02.22
10:09.07
10:23.81
10:31.42
10:38.39
10:48.70
11:04.22
11:51.67
11:52.05

Lic.
NA-72
NA-14726
NA-15149
NA-15542
SS-20663
NA-15619
NA-15479
SS-1159
NA-331
NA-15552
NA-13242
NA-517
NA-15873

Nombre
ALONSO BRIZ, VIOLETA
LLORENS PEREZ, ANA
BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN
VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ, MARIA
PERURENA ARRUABARRENA, IZARO
AGRAMONTE UCAR, MARINA
MUNOZ OCTAVIO DE TOLEDO, MARTA
SUDUPE MATXAIN, JUNE
ELIZALDE IZQUIETA, AMAIA
ETXEBERRIA LIZARBE, MAIDER
IDIAZABAL AYESA, UXUA
OSCOZ PEREZ, SAYOA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LEIRE

Club
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Beste Irufia At
Beste Irufia At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
At. Ardoi
Tolosa C.F.

Beste Iruia At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Beste Iruia At
Beste Irufia At

Grupompleo Pamplona At

MMP
09:59.00
10:02.22
10:09.07
10:23.81
10:31.42
10:38.39
10:48.70
11:04.22
11:51.67
11:52.05

MMT
10:05.09

10:31.42

Longitud FEM. PC ABF

Marca
5.53
5.40
5.21
5.14
4.67
4.65

Lic.
NA-334
BI-111
NA-7811
NA-148
NA-15028
NA-16091

Nombre
ISAAC OSARO, GIFT OSARUGWE
GARETXANA URKIDI, NAIA
GIL MORENO, PAULA
CARRETERO CARRETERO, TERESA
YARNOZ IRAZABAL, MARIA EUGENIA
DIAZ JASO, AINHOA

Club
Valdizarbe-GANA
Real Sociedad
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
Deportiva Tafalla
Valdizarbe-GANA

Deportiva Tafalla

MMP
5.53
5.40
5.21
5.14
4.67
4.65

MMT
5.53
5.40
5.09
5.14

4.65



